Peebles High School -

Traquair

P32 Traquair - Peebles High School

Borders Buses

bringing people together

Phone: 01289 308719
Email: info@bordersbuses.co.uk
Web: www.bordersbuses.co.uk

Monday to Friday

Note:
Notes:
Service:
Glenlude RE
Kirkhouse
Damhead Road End
Traquair
Traquair House Main Entrance
Howford

Cardrona House, Road End
Cardrona, Cardrona Way Road End
Cardrona, Stanin Stane

Kirkburn

Kailzie

Kingsway (Priorsford PS)
Peebles High School

Codes:
Sch  Schooldays Only

Sch
P32
P32
0808
0813
0814
0815
0817
0819
0823
0825
0826
0828
0830
0835
0840

P32 Service P32 is operated on behalf of Scottish Borders Council and operates on school days as specified by the Council.

P32 Peebles High School - Traquair

Monday to Friday

Note:
Notes:
Service:
Kingsway (Priorsford PS)
Peebles High School
Kailzie
Kirkburn
Cardrona, Stanin Stane
Cardrona, Cardrona Way Road End
Cardona House, Road End
Howford
Traquair House Main Entrance
Traquair
Damhead Road End
Kirkhouse
Glenlude RE

Codes:
FSCH Friday Schooldays only
NFSC Non Friday Schooldays

FSCH NFSC
P32 P32
P32 P32
1315 1540
1325 1550
1331 1556
1333 1558
1334 1559
1335 1600
1335 1600
1336 1601
1337 1602
1341 1606
1343 1608
1346 1611
1348 1613

P32 Service P32 is operated on behalf of Scottish Borders Council and operates on school days as specified by the Council.

NFSC Monday to Thursday Schooldays



